
9th, JV, & Varsity Volleyball 

Thurs 28-Aug @ 
Patagonia (Scrimmage) 
4:00 

Tues 2-Sep vs Santa Rita  
Thurs 4-Sep vs Sahuarita  
Wed 10-Sep @ Rio Rico  
Thurs 11-Sep vs Douglas  
Tues 16-Sep @ Cholla  
Wed 17-Sep vs Marana  
Wed 24-Sep @ Pueblo  
Mon 29-Sep vs Sabino  
Tues 30-Sep @ Desert View  
Tues 7-Oct vs Cienega  
Thurs 9-Oct @ Sahuaro  
Fri-
Sat 

Sept 
26&27 @ Catalina Invitational 

Tues 14-Oct @ 
Flowing 
Wells  

Thurs 16-Oct vs 
Desert 
View  

Fri-
Sat 

Oct 10 & 
11 @ Mt. View Tournament 

Tues 21-Oct @ Sabino  
Thurs     23-Oct @ Cienega  
Tues   28-Oct vs Sahuaro  

Thur  30-Oct vs 
Flowing 
Wells  

Game times:  
  9th:  4:00  
  JV: 5:00  
  Var: 6:00  

 


